From: Yahoo <tina_mali@yahoo.com>

Sent:  Tuesday, April 27, 2021 9:26:52 PM

To: Paul Boyer <PBoyer@azleg.gov>;Karen Fann <KFann@azleg.gov>;David Gowan <dgowan@azleg.gov>;Rick Gray <RGray@azleg.gov=>;Sine Kerr <SKerr@azleg.go
<VLeach@azleg.gov>;David Livingston <dlivingston@azleg.gov=>;J.D. Mesnard <IMesnard@azleg.gov=>;Tyler Pace <TPace@azleg.gov>;Warren Petersen <wpeterser
Rogers <WRogers@azleg.gov>;Thomas T.J. Shope <tshope@azleg.gov>;Kelly Townsend <ktownsend@azleg.gov>;Michelle Ugenti-Rita <mugenti-rita@azleg.gov>;L
<LAlston@azleg.gov>;Sean Bowie <sbowie@azleg.gov>;Kirsten Engel <kengel@azleg.gov>;Rosanna Gabaldon <rgabaldon@azleg.gov>;Sally Ann Gonzales <SGonz
Mendez <jmendez@azleg.gov>; Tony Navarrete <tnavarrete@azleg.gov>;Lisa Otondo <lotondo@azleg.gov>;Jamescita Peshlakai <jpeshlakai@azleg.gov>;Martin Que:
<MQuezada@azleg.gov>;Rebecca Rios <RRios@azleg.gov>;Victoria Steele <vsteele@azleg.gov>;Leo Biasiucci <LBiasiucci@azleg.gov>; Walter Blackman <WBlack
Bolick <SBolick@azleg.gov>;Russell Bowers <RBowers@azleg.gov>;Judy M. Burges <jburges@azleg.gov>;Frank Carroll <FCarroll@azleg.gov>;Joseph Chaplik <JC
Cobb <RCobb@azleg.gov>;David Cook <dcook@azleg.gov>;Tim Dunn <TDunn@azleg.gov>;John Fillmore <JFillmore@azleg.gov>;Mark Finchem <MFinchem@azl
<TGrantham@azleg.gov=>;Gail Griffin <GGriffin@azleg.gov>;Joni Hoffman <jhoffman@azleg.gov=>;Joel John <JJohn@azleg.gov>;Steve Kaiser <SKaiser@azleg.gov:
<JKavanagh@azleg.gov>;Quang Nguyen <QNguyen@azleg.gov>;Becky Nutt <bnutt@azleg.gov=>;Joanne Osborne <JOsborne@azleg.gov>;Jacqueline Parker <JParker
<kpayne@azleg.gov>;Beverly Pingerelli <BPingerelli@azleg.gov>;Frank Pratt <FPratt@azleg.gov=>;Bret Roberts <BRoberts@azleg.gov>;Judy Schwiebert <JSchwiebe
<btoma@azleg.gov>;Michelle Udall <mudall@azleg.gov>;Justin Wilmeth <JWilmeth@azleg.gov>;Jeff Weninger <JWeninger@azleg.gov>;Richard Andrade <RAndra
Bolding <RBolding@azleg.gov>;Kelli Butler <kbutler@azleg.gov>; Andres Cano <ACano@azleg.gov>;Cesar Chavez <cchavez@azleg.gov>; Andrea Dalessandro
<adalessandro@azleg.gov>;Domingo DeGrazia <DDeGrazia@azleg.gov>;Mitzi Epstein <mepstein@azleg.gov>;Diego Espinoza <DEspinoza@azleg.gov>;Charlene Fe
<CFernandez@azleg.gov>;Randy Friese <RFriese@azleg.gov>;Stephanie Stahl Hamilton <SStahlHamilton@azleg.gov>;Alma Hernandez <AHermandez@azleg.gov>;1
<DHemandez@azleg.gov>;Melody Hernandez <MHernandez@azleg.gov>; Aaron Lieberman <ALieberman@azleg.gov>;Jennifer Longdon <JLongdon@azleg.gov>;R¢
<rmeza@azleg.gov>;Jennifer Pawlik <JPawlik@azleg.gov>;Diego Rodriguez <DRodriguez@azleg.gov>; Athena Salman <asalman@azleg.gov>; Amish Shah <AShah@
<LSierra@azleg.gov>; Arlando Teller <ATeller@azleg.gov>;Myron Tsosie
<MTsosie@azleg.gov>;consumerinfo@azag.govijack.sellers@maricopa.gov;district3@mail. maricopa.gov;district5@mail. maricopa.gov;chickman@mail .maricopa.gov;

Subject: The audit must continue!

Hello Team,

As a citizen who wants TRANSPARENCY in our election system, I ask that the audit continues!
Please recuse Judge Martin, his relationship with Perkins Coie is a conflict of interest!

Case number: CV2021-006646
PLEASE respect the will of We The People, we elect you to office so that you represent us and our concerns! If you have nothing to hide then the audit MUST continue!
Thanks in advance, God bless!

Tina
“Blessed is the man who’s trust is in the Lord.” ¥ Jeremiah 17:7
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